
 

SCHOOL YEAR 

 2019 – 2020 

 

DRESS   DOWN    DAYS 
 

Friday, September 20 

Tuesday, October 15, SJA Goes Pink 

Thursday, October 31 

Thursday, November 14 

Friday, December 20 

Friday, January 24 

Friday, February 14 

Friday, March 13 

Thursday, April 16 

Thursday, May 14 

 


